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CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

3298 EDA 2017
1119 WDA 2018
1562 EDA 2016
1360 EDA 2018
3320 EDA 2017
1980 MDA 2017
351 MDA 2019
10 WDA 2019
1528 WDA 2018
2461 EDA 2018
341 MDA 2018
3562 EDA 2017
157 WDA 2019
1407 MDA 2018
268 EDA 2019
617 EDA 2019
3584 EDA 2018
883 EDA 2018
1958 MDA 2019
2784 EDA 2019
2834 EDA 2018
900 WDA 2019
2775 EDA 2019
1045 MDA 2019

DOCKET

_ ARM

Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional

Com. v. Jefferson
Com. v. Atkinson
Com. v. Reavis
Engleman v. Ethicon

Corey v. Wilkes-Barre

Com. v. Orner

Com. v. Mckahan
Com. v. Barone
Com. v. Simmons
Com. v. Bowens
Com. v. Sanders

Estate of Waite

Com. v. Solomon
Com. v. Villatoro
Kimble v. Laser Spine

Killian v. Skyline Health

Com. v. Delesus
C.L. v. M.P.

Franks v. State Farm
Calisto v. Rodgers

Dobransky v. EQT Production Co.

Com. v. Little
Com. v. Carmenates

04/01/2019
08/02/2019
09/04/2019
09/06/2019
09/20/2019
09/23/2019
10/04/2019
10/16/2019
10/24/2019
11/14/2019
01/17/2020
02/03/2020
02/24/2020
02/25/2020
03/11/2020
04/09/2020
04/15/2020
07/06/2020
07/08/2020
07/31/2020
08/06/2020
08/11/2020
08/24/2020
09/01/2020

Granted 06/11/2019
Granted 10/04/2019
Granted 11/15/2019
Granted 11/26/2019
Granted 11/19/2019
Granted 12/03/2019
Granted 12/06/2019
Granted 12/30/2019
Granted 01/03/2020
Granted 12/31/2019
Granted 03/19/2020
Granted 04/01/2020

Reconsideration Granted |

Granted 05/01/2020
Granted 07/08/2020
Granted 06/15/2020
Granted 06/25/2020
Granted 09/11/2020
Granted 08/25/2020
Granted 09/24/2020
Granted 10/07/2020
Granted 10/07/2020

Reconsideration Granted

Granted 11/09/2020
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1294 WDA 2019
121 EDA 2020
124 EDA 2020
1342 WDA 2019
207 WDA 2019
735 MDA 2019
1862 EDA 2019
1704 EDA 2019
1529 WDA 2019
1668 WDA 2019
1091 EDA 2018
3470 EDA 2019
1161 MDA 2019
2501 EDA 2019
1804 MDA 2019
1024 WDA 2018
376 EDA 2018
1544 EDA 2019
578 EDA 2020
2800 EDA 2019
385 WDA 2020
1155 WDA 2019
261 EDA 2020
1497 WDA 2019
1592 WDA 2019
1734 WDA 2019
2166 EDA 2019
228 EDA 2020
1292 EDA 2019

1822 WDA 2019
3256 EDA 2019
140 EDA 2020

1846 EDA 2019

DOCKET

_ ARM

Com. v. Renninger

In the Interest of C.B

In the Interest of C.B.

Com. v. Heidelberg
Gustafson v. Springfield
Schaub v. Byron

Monroe v. CBH20

DiDonato v. Blair Academy
Com v. Gallagher

Com. v. Clemens

Com. v. Thomas

Com v. Shaffer

Com v. Snider

Com. v. Phoun

Tolerico v. Munley

Com. v. Reese

Com. v. Lear

Com. v. Hupperterz

Sherlock v. Estate of Sherlock
Com. v. Newell

Com. v. Patton

Professional Inc v. Mutual Benefit
Erie Ins. v. Petrie

Hoover Contracting v. McNaughton
Com. v. Cannon

Com. v. Price

Com. v. Holbrook

Com. v. Stanley

Phl Professional Collections v.
Mickman

Com. v. Delgros

Com. v. Payne

Wilson v. Autozone

Com. v. Clement

09/01/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/11/2020
09/28/2020
10/07/2020
10/22/2020
10/27/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/30/2020
11/06/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/17/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/19/2020
11/20/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/30/2020

11/30/2020
12/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/03/2020

Granted 11/13/2020
Granted 10/09/2020
Granted 10/09/2020
Granted 11/23/2020
Granted 12/03/2020
Reconsideration Granted
Granted 01/06/2021
Denied 01/05/2021

Granted 12/29/2020

Dismissed 01/06/2021

Denied 01/06/2021
Denied 01/04/2021

Reconsideration Granted

Denied 01/04/2021

Denied 01/05/2021
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365 WDA 2020 In the Interest of M.S. 12/03/2020

371 WDA 2020 In the Interest of: M.C.S 12/03/2020
908 WDA 2019 Com. v. Donahue 12/04/2020
860 EDA 2019 Com. v. Witts 12/07/2020
954 EDA 2020 Com. v. Conte 12/07/2020
1677 WDA 2019 O.B. v. C.W.B. 12/08/2020
3178 EDA 2019 Com. v. McMillian 12/09/2020
1947 NDA 2019 Com. v. Verbeck 12/10/2020
1524 WDA 2019 Com. v. Hawkins 12/10/2020
611 EDA 2018 Com. v. Bollinger 12/11/2020
1885 WDA 2020 Com. v. Daniel 12/11/2020
412 WDA 2020 Waronsky v. Amerprise 12/11/2020
2338 EDA 2020 Goodwin v. Goodwin 12/14/2020
1491 MDA 2019 Com. v. Malone 12/14/2020
2176 EDA 2019 Com. v. Smoot 12/15/2020
158 EDA 2020 Artillio v. Artillio 12/16/2020
84 MDA 2019 Com. v. Floyd 12/16/2020
1144 MDA 2019 C.J.L. v. W.S.M. Sr. 12/16/2020
84 MDA 2019 Com. v. Floyd 12/16/2020
785 MDA 2019 Com. v. Perkins 12/16/2020
669 WDA 2019 Com. v. Reslink 12/18/2020
1717 WDA 2019 Com. v. Shaw 12/18/2020
305 WDA 2020 Estate of Boniella 12/18/2020
1374 MDA 2019 Com. v. Morrison 12/23/2020
205 MDA 2020 Com. v. Stump 12/23/2020
1265 WDA 2019 Com. v. Morrisroe 12/23/2020
176 WDA 2020 Com. v. Dunn 12/23/2020
122 MDA 2020 Com. v. Spain 12/24/2020
638 MDA 2020 Macturk v. Trust Morris 12/31/2020
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