

PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF JANUARY 8, 2021

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED
3298 EDA 2017	Haney v. Husqvarna Professional	04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
1119 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jefferson	08/02/2019 Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016	Com. v. Atkinson	09/04/2019 Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018	Com. v. Reavis	09/06/2019 Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017	Engleman v. Ethicon	09/20/2019 Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017	Corey v. Wilkes-Barre	09/23/2019 Granted 12/03/2019
351 MDA 2019	Com. v. Orner	10/04/2019 Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019	Com. v. Mckahan	10/16/2019 Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018	Com. v. Barone	10/24/2019 Granted 01/03/2020
2461 EDA 2018	Com. v. Simmons	11/14/2019 Granted 12/31/2019
341 MDA 2018	Com. v. Bowens	01/17/2020 Granted 03/19/2020
3562 EDA 2017	Com. v. Sanders	02/03/2020 Granted 04/01/2020
157 WDA 2019	Estate of Waite	02/24/2020 Reconsideration Granted
1407 MDA 2018	Com. v. Solomon	02/25/2020 Granted 05/01/2020
268 EDA 2019	Com. v. Villatoro	03/11/2020 Granted 07/08/2020
617 EDA 2019	Kimble v. Laser Spine	04/09/2020 Granted 06/15/2020
3584 EDA 2018	Killian v. Skyline Health	04/15/2020 Granted 06/25/2020
883 EDA 2018	Com. v. DeJesus	07/06/2020 Granted 09/11/2020
1958 MDA 2019	C.L. v. M.P.	07/08/2020 Granted 08/25/2020
2784 EDA 2019	Franks v. State Farm	07/31/2020 Granted 09/24/2020
2834 EDA 2018	Calisto v. Rodgers	08/06/2020 Granted 10/07/2020
900 WDA 2019	Dobransky v. EQT Production Co.	08/11/2020 Granted 10/07/2020
2775 EDA 2019	Com. v. Little	08/24/2020 Reconsideration Granted
1045 MDA 2019	Com. v. Carmenates	09/01/2020 Granted 11/09/2020

1294 WDA 2019	Com. v. Renninger	09/01/2020	Granted 11/13/2020
121 EDA 2020	In the Interest of C.B	09/02/2020	Granted 10/09/2020
124 EDA 2020	In the Interest of C.B.	09/02/2020	Granted 10/09/2020
1342 WDA 2019	Com. v. Heidelberg	09/11/2020	Granted 11/23/2020
207 WDA 2019	Gustafson v. Springfield	09/28/2020	Granted 12/03/2020
735 MDA 2019	Schaub v. Byron	10/07/2020	Reconsideration Granted
1862 EDA 2019	Monroe v. CBH2O	10/22/2020	Granted 01/06/2021
1704 EDA 2019	DiDonato v. Blair Academy	10/27/2020	Denied 01/05/2021
1529 WDA 2019	Com v. Gallagher	10/28/2020	Granted 12/29/2020
1668 WDA 2019	Com. v. Clemens	10/28/2020	
1091 EDA 2018	Com. v. Thomas	10/29/2020	Dismissed 01/06/2021
3470 EDA 2019	Com v. Shaffer	10/29/2020	Denied 01/06/2021
1161 MDA 2019	Com v. Snider	10/30/2020	Denied 01/04/2021
2501 EDA 2019	Com. v. Phoun	11/06/2020	
1804 MDA 2019	Tolerico v. Munley	11/10/2020	
1024 WDA 2018	Com. v. Reese	11/10/2020	
376 EDA 2018	Com. v. Lear	11/13/2020	Reconsideration Granted
1544 EDA 2019	Com. v. Hupperterz	11/13/2020	
578 EDA 2020	Sherlock v. Estate of Sherlock	11/13/2020	Denied 01/04/2021
2800 EDA 2019	Com. v. Newell	11/16/2020	
385 WDA 2020	Com. v. Patton	11/16/2020	
1155 WDA 2019	Professional Inc v. Mutual Benefit	11/17/2020	
261 EDA 2020	Erie Ins. v. Petrie	11/18/2020	
1497 WDA 2019	Hoover Contracting v. McNaughton	11/18/2020	
1592 WDA 2019	Com. v. Cannon	11/19/2020	
1734 WDA 2019	Com. v. Price	11/20/2020	
2166 EDA 2019	Com. v. Holbrook	11/25/2020	
228 EDA 2020	Com. v. Stanley	11/25/2020	
1292 EDA 2019	Phl Professional Collections v. Mickman	11/30/2020	
1822 WDA 2019	Com. v. Delgros	11/30/2020	
3256 EDA 2019	Com. v. Payne	12/01/2020	
140 EDA 2020	Wilson v. Autozone	12/02/2020	
1846 EDA 2019	Com. v. Clement	12/03/2020	

365 WDA 2020	In the Interest of M.S.	12/03/2020
371 WDA 2020	In the Interest of: M.C.S	12/03/2020
908 WDA 2019	Com. v. Donahue	12/04/2020
860 EDA 2019	Com. v. Witts	12/07/2020
954 EDA 2020	Com. v. Conte	12/07/2020
1677 WDA 2019	O.B. v. C.W.B.	12/08/2020
3178 EDA 2019	Com. v. McMillian	12/09/2020
1947 NDA 2019	Com. v. Verbeck	12/10/2020
1524 WDA 2019	Com. v. Hawkins	12/10/2020
611 EDA 2018	Com. v. Bollinger	12/11/2020
1885 WDA 2020	Com. v. Daniel	12/11/2020
412 WDA 2020	Waronsky v. Amerprise	12/11/2020
2338 EDA 2020	Goodwin v. Goodwin	12/14/2020
1491 MDA 2019	Com. v. Malone	12/14/2020
2176 EDA 2019	Com. v. Smoot	12/15/2020
158 EDA 2020	Artillio v. Artillio	12/16/2020
84 MDA 2019	Com. v. Floyd	12/16/2020
1144 MDA 2019	C.J.L. v. W.S.M. Sr.	12/16/2020
84 MDA 2019	Com. v. Floyd	12/16/2020
785 MDA 2019	Com. v. Perkins	12/16/2020
669 WDA 2019	Com. v. Reslink	12/18/2020
1717 WDA 2019	Com. v. Shaw	12/18/2020
305 WDA 2020	Estate of Boniella	12/18/2020
1374 MDA 2019	Com. v. Morrison	12/23/2020
205 MDA 2020	Com. v. Stump	12/23/2020
1265 WDA 2019	Com. v. Morrisroe	12/23/2020
176 WDA 2020	Com. v. Dunn	12/23/2020
122 MDA 2020	Com. v. Spain	12/24/2020
638 MDA 2020	Macturk v. Trust Morris	12/31/2020